10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

na sesji w dniu 28 maja 2014r.

. Bieniek Andrzej

. Dadacz Adam

. Gajowniczek Michat

. Kluska Grazyna

. Kowalczyk Michat

. Markiewicz Grazyna
. Michalczyk Mirostaw
. Osiak Eugeniusz

. Pawlak Marek

Ptatek Roman
Polak Ryszard
Polak Teresa
Rytel Lukasz
Szostek Krzysztof

Wozny Marek

LISTA

obecnosci radnych Rady Gminy Wodynie

Seroczyn
Wodynie
Rudnik Duzy
Zebraczka
Wodynie
Szostek
Ruda Wolinska
Wodynie
Kamieniec
Seroczyn
Olesnica
Fomnica
Wola Wodynska
Wola Serocka

Kotodzigz

.......................................

...............................




